
NIT TWO PKT  

 

 

 

DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED 

(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 
 

 

CORRIGENDUM NO.1 

 
TENDER NOTICE NO. MGS/EN/LC-RUB/2013/02 

 (TWO PACKET SYSTEM) 

DEDICATED FREIGHT CORRIDOR CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED  invites sealed open 

tenders on Two Packet System on prescribed forms for the under noted work: 
 

TENDER NO: MGS/EN/LC-RUB/2013/02  

 

NAME OF WORK - CONSTRUCTION OF 07 NOS . RUB/LHS IN LIUE OF LC NO. 44 (Km 

576/11-13), 48 (Km 585/1-3), 51 (Km 590/23-25),52 (Km 594/17-19),54 (Km 

603/17-19), 57 (Km 612/25-27)AND 58 (Km 615/5-7) IN BETWEEN 

DURGAWATI - KARWANDIYA STATION OF SONNAGAR-MUGHALSARAI 

SECTION. WITH PRECAST RCC BOX EGMENTS BELOW DFC TRACK 
 

 
The Last date of submission of tender, Date/Time of opening of tender and period of availability of Tender 

document has been revised as under. The other terms and condition of the tender document are unchanged.  

 

Item Original Date Revised Date 

Last Date/Time of submission of 

Tender 

Upto  13.00 Hrs. on             

09-10-2013 

Upto  13.00 Hrs. on                      

05-11-2013 

Date/Time of Opening of Tender Soon after 15.00 Hrs.  on      

10-10 -2013 

Soon after 15.00 Hrs.  on             

06-11 -2013 

Availability of Tender documents On all working day from 10.00 

Hrs. to 16.30 Hrs. from         

27-08-2013 upto 13.00 hrs. of  

09-10-2013 

On all working day from 10.00 Hrs. 

to 16.30 Hrs. from  27-08-2013 

upto 13.00 hrs. of  05-11-2013 

 

The revised NIT with revised date is enclosed.  

                  

Dt: 23-09-2013 

                                                                                                                                 Chief Project Manager 

                                                                                                                              MUGHALSARAI 

 

 


